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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  August    THRU August

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      79,091.60

 

 8/01/18  8/01 U02025 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,448.35       80,539.95

 8/01/18  8/01 A12069 CHK: 001233           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    360.00CR     80,179.95

 8/01/18  8/01 C00530 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/01/2018                                    118.00       80,297.95

 8/01/18  8/01 U02034 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            729.98       81,027.93

 8/01/18  8/01 U02035 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,293.72       82,321.65

 8/01/18  9/14 B00409 Deposit 000000        DEPOSIT SLIP ORDER FEE          JE# 003740                        59.39CR     82,262.26

 8/02/18  8/02 U02039 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            986.64       83,248.90

 8/02/18  8/02 C00532 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/02/2018                                     73.00       83,321.90

 8/02/18  8/02 U02043 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            694.65       84,016.55

 8/03/18  8/03 A12077 CHK: 001234           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                     80.00CR     83,936.55

 8/03/18  8/03 C00533 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/03/2018                                     95.00       84,031.55

 8/03/18  8/03 U02046 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,104.51       86,136.06

 8/03/18  8/03 U02047 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,431.23       87,567.29

 8/06/18  8/06 U02048 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,059.82       89,627.11

 8/06/18  8/06 A12086 CHK: 001235           JOSEPH DYLAN CISNEROS    2039                                    200.00CR     89,427.11

 8/06/18  8/06 C00535 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/06/2018                                    458.00       89,885.11

 8/06/18  8/06 U02054 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,470.10       94,355.21

 8/06/18  8/06 U02055 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,049.69       95,404.90

 8/07/18  8/07 A12091 CHK: 001236           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    210.00CR     95,194.90

 8/07/18  8/07 U02066 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            718.89       95,913.79

 8/07/18  8/07 U02067 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,458.20       97,371.99

 8/08/18  8/08 B00162 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R 8-8-18               JE# 003577                       487.87CR     96,884.12

 8/08/18  8/08 C00539 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/08/2018                                     69.00       96,953.12

 8/08/18  8/08 U02071 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,610.52       99,563.64

 8/08/18  8/08 U02073 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            117.56       99,681.20

 8/09/18  8/09 U02077 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.13CR     99,664.07

 8/09/18  8/09 U02080 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,552.28      101,216.35

 8/09/18  8/09 A12256 CHK: 001238           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    220.00CR    100,996.35

 8/09/18  8/09 A12257 CHK: 001239           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    100.00CR    100,896.35

 8/09/18  8/09 U02082 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            790.34      101,686.69

 8/10/18  8/10 U02086 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,217.79      102,904.48

 8/10/18  8/10 C00543 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/10/2018                                     26.00      102,930.48

 8/10/18  8/10 U02087 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            347.24      103,277.72

 8/10/18  8/13 B00181 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED/TED'S BOOTS          JE# 003585                        29.99      103,307.71

 8/13/18  8/13 U02092 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,748.12      106,055.83
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  August    THRU August

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 8/13/18  8/14 C00545 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/13/2018                                     20.00      106,075.83

 8/13/18  8/14 U02096 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,317.79      108,393.62

 8/14/18  8/14 B00201 Deposit 000000        SOLD SCRAP RECYCABLES           JE# 003604                        91.00      108,484.62

 8/14/18  8/14 B00205 Deposit 000000        S/F TO G/F LOAN COVER AP        JE# 003607                    10,000.00CR     98,484.62

 8/14/18  8/14 U02097 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,803.52      104,288.14

 8/14/18  8/15 B00213 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 003613                    63,999.82CR     40,288.32

 8/14/18  8/15 U02110 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,440.17       42,728.49

 8/15/18  8/15 U02103 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        8.88CR     42,719.61

 8/15/18  8/15 U02111 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            452.16       43,171.77

 8/15/18  8/15 U02112 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            783.03       43,954.80

 8/16/18  8/16 U02113 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  6,828.64       50,783.44

 8/16/18  8/16 U02119 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            166.94       50,950.38

 8/16/18  8/16 C00548 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/16/2018                                     30.00       50,980.38

 8/16/18  8/16 U02120 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,907.76       52,888.14

 8/17/18  8/17 A12530 CHK: 001240           JOE WIMBERLEY            0945                                    280.00CR     52,608.14

 8/17/18  8/17 C00549 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/17/2018                                     44.00       52,652.14

 8/17/18  8/17 U02127 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,989.32       54,641.46

 8/17/18  8/17 U02128 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            703.07       55,344.53

 8/20/18  8/20 U02140 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,540.67       61,885.20

 8/21/18  8/21 U02141 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       24.28CR     61,860.92

 8/21/18  8/21 U02141 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             14.41       61,875.33

 8/21/18  8/21 C00551 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/21/2018                                    388.00       62,263.33

 8/21/18  8/21 U02150 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,172.53       66,435.86

 8/21/18  8/21 U02151 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            801.85       67,237.71

 8/21/18  8/21 U02152 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            303.11       67,540.82

 8/22/18  8/22 B00266 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R 8-22-18              JE# 003640                       620.92CR     66,919.90

 8/22/18  8/22 U02154 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       29.74CR     66,890.16

 8/22/18  8/22 B00269 Deposit 000000        G/F TO S/F PD LOAN BACK         JE# 003643                    10,000.00       76,890.16

 8/22/18  8/22 C00554 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/22/2018                                     57.00       76,947.16

 8/22/18  8/22 U02156 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,073.19       80,020.35

 8/22/18  8/22 U02157 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            161.55       80,181.90

 8/23/18  8/23 U02159 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,222.98       81,404.88

 8/23/18  8/23 U02160 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,053.95       82,458.83

 8/24/18  8/24 U02163 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,572.80       88,031.63

 8/24/18  8/24 U02165 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            805.53       88,837.16

 8/24/18  8/24 C00556 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/24/2018                                    130.00       88,967.16

 8/24/18  8/24 U02166 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,649.20       90,616.36

 8/27/18  8/27 U02167 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,009.66       92,626.02

 8/27/18  8/27 U02168 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       24.13CR     92,601.89

 8/27/18  8/27 U02169 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       10.34CR     92,591.55

 8/27/18  8/27 U02170 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,846.22       95,437.77

 8/27/18  8/27 C00558 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/27/2018                                    272.00       95,709.77

 8/27/18  8/27 U02171 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,252.81       98,962.58

 8/27/18  8/28 B00298 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 003668                    62,499.62CR     36,462.96

 8/28/18  8/28 U02172 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.55CR     36,445.41

 8/28/18  8/28 A12779 CHK: 001242           HARRY THURMAN            2176                                    225.00CR     36,220.41

 8/28/18  8/28 U02174 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            437.96       36,658.37
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  August    THRU August

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 8/28/18  8/28 U02175 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,075.16       39,733.53

 8/29/18  8/29 U02177 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            687.57       40,421.10

 8/29/18  8/29 C00561 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/29/2018                                     18.00       40,439.10

 8/29/18  8/29 U02178 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,054.98       41,494.08

 8/29/18  9/04 B00311 Deposit 000000        S/F TO EQUIP REPLACE BDG TRF    JE# 003677                     5,200.00CR     36,294.08

 8/30/18  8/30 U02183 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            454.30       36,748.38

 8/30/18  8/31 C00562 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/30/2018                                      8.00       36,756.38

 8/30/18  8/31 U02188 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,727.86       40,484.24

 8/31/18  8/31 U02184 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,175.85       41,660.09

 8/31/18  8/31 U02190 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,091.83       42,751.92

 8/31/18  8/31 C00564 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  8/31/2018                                    328.00       43,079.92

 8/31/18  8/31 U02191 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,100.50       44,180.42

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 79,091.60                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 109,763.49            144,674.67CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   188,855.09            144,674.67CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          44,180.42
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 79,091.60                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 109,763.49            144,674.67CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   188,855.09            144,674.67CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         44,180.42
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      August     THRU August

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


